BRAIN FREEZE

DIPPIN’ DOTS

Cookies ‘n Cream, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana Split, Rainbow Ice, Cotton Candy, Chocolate

Chip Cookie Dough
Small
Regular

ICEE

160z ICEE
240z ICEE
ICEE

Color Changing Souvenir Cup

ICEE Souvenir Cup Refill

BEVERAGES

Canned Water
160z

Sparkling Water

120z Bubly, Assorted Flavors

6.50
8.00

4.50
6.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

140-310 cal
190-400 cal

240 cal
320 cal
468 cal

468 cal

0 cal

0 cal

SNACKS

Housemade Flavored
Popcorn

Housemade Popcorn

Bag of Chips

Assorted Flavors

8.00

5.00
5.00

750-1200 cal

220 cal
180-220 cal



